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                                                                       WITH 19 OF 19 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON STORE          15
0002 TENSAW VFD                           13
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              32
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL CH          22
0005 B. MINNETTE DOUGLASVL COMM CTR        8
0006 BROMLEY VFD                          17
0007 ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           38
0008 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.         12
0011 LOTTIE VFD                           19
0012 STOCKTON VFD                          7
0013 RABUN VFD                             0
0015 B. MINNETTE CY HALL\CIVIC CTR.       16
0016 PINEGROVE VFD                         2
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 7
0049 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1               49
0050 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2               46
0051 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3                0
9001 ABSENTEE                              4
9002 PROVISIONAL                           0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS        307
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   FOR STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 22                                   WITH 19 OF 19 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON STORE           9       6       0
0002 TENSAW VFD                            5       4       4
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              11      14       7
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL CH          10       7       5
0005 B. MINNETTE DOUGLASVL COMM CTR        1       7       0
0006 BROMLEY VFD                           9       6       2
0007 ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           23       9       6
0008 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.          9       3       0
0011 LOTTIE VFD                           12       5       2
0012 STOCKTON VFD                          5       0       2
0013 RABUN VFD                             0       0       0
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0015 B. MINNETTE CY HALL\CIVIC CTR.       10       4       2
0016 PINEGROVE VFD                         1       1       0
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 5       2       0
0049 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1               37       8       4
0050 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2               35       4       7
0051 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3                0       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE                              1       3       0
9002 PROVISIONAL                           0       0       0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS        183      83      41
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      59.60   27.03   13.35
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